LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN DE ST DENIS CADETS
09.03.2024

Epreuves
'52 -
T (+20pts) DUPONT Philippine (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
'57 v
5 DRAPEAU Camille (37,CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
'70 v
+10pts) TOMBOLOMAKO Ornella (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-50 v
GIRARDEAU Jules (37,CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
-55 -
5 (+10pts) GIRARD Theo (37,CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-60 -
DEPIS Nicolas (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

5 (+10pts) CHARTIER Merlin (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

SOUZA DE LIMA Gabriel (37, CVL)

-66
CHAPIN Noa (37, CVL)
GOUILLON Hugo (37, CVL)
CHANTEUR Haile (37, CVL)
-73
GAUTIER Sean (37, CVL)
-90

JACQUES Luc (37,CVL)

U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



